
10 September 2022 - 11:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.72
(0:11.16)

1:09.56
(0:10.88)

0:58.68
(0:11.23)

0:47.45
(0:11.80)

0:35.65
(0:11.94)

0:23.71
(0:11.33)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HONKYTONK DIVA 69.0 0:10.94 1:20.72 [1] 1:09.23 [6] 0:58.29 [6] 0:47.08 [5] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.50 [6] 0:35.31

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:11.12)

2 3 PRINCE SHALAA 69.2 0:10.98 1:20.73 [2] 1:08.91 [9] 0:57.93 [9] 0:46.78 [8] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.04 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.82) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.31)

3 2 COOL 'N' READY 69.2 0:10.96 1:20.93 [3] 1:09.66 [2] 0:58.70 [3] 0:47.45 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:23.72 [4] 0:35.59 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.25) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:11.44)

4 9 MADAME ODETTE 68.3 0:11.04 1:21.21 [4] 1:10.05 [1] 0:59.01 [2] 0:47.63 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.17 [2] 0:35.84 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.75)

5 7 FOUR MILE LANE 68.9 0:10.94 1:21.29 [5] 1:09.81 [5] 0:58.87 [5] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.22 [3] 0:35.82 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.75) (0:11.60) (0:11.63)

6 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 69.0 0:11.01 1:21.35 [6] 1:09.70 [7] 0:58.69 [7] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.57 [9] 0:23.77 [9] 0:35.57 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:11.54)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 71.3 0:10.57 1:21.51 [7] 1:10.04 [4] 0:59.47 [1] 0:48.24 [1] 0:36.44 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:36.44 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.57) (0:11.23) (0:11.80) (0:11.94) (0:11.79)

8 6 UTAH NASH 68.2 0:10.89 1:21.73 [8] 1:10.37 [3] 0:59.48 [4] 0:48.13 [4] 0:36.18 [6] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.18 +10

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:10.89) (0:11.35) (0:11.95) (0:11.67) (0:11.79)

9 8 THE MISSIONARY 68.0 0:11.03 1:21.85 [9] 1:10.13 [8] 0:59.10 [8] 0:47.90 [7] 0:36.13 [8] 0:24.28 [8] 0:36.13 +10

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.85) (0:11.74)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 11:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HONKYTONK DIVA 69.0 0:10.94 0:12.38 [1] 1:20.72 0:35.31

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

2 3 PRINCE SHALAA 69.2 0:10.98 0:12.02 [4] 0.08L 0:35.04 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

3 2 COOL 'N' READY 69.2 0:10.96 0:12.28 [2] 1.23L 0:35.59 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

4 9 MADAME ODETTE 68.3 0:11.04 0:12.42 [5] 2.9L 0:35.84 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

5 7 FOUR MILE LANE 68.9 0:10.94 0:12.59 [3] 3.35L 0:35.82 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

6 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 69.0 0:11.01 0:12.23 [8] 3.69L 0:35.57 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

7 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 71.3 0:10.57 0:12.71 [6] 4.66L 0:36.44 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

8 6 UTAH NASH 68.2 0:10.89 0:12.72 [7] 5.97L 0:36.18 +10

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

9 8 THE MISSIONARY 68.0 0:11.03 0:12.54 [9] 6.63L 0:36.13 +10

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 12:24

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.35
(0:14.95)

2:02.40
(0:12.08)

1:50.32
(0:12.16)

1:38.16
(0:12.38)

1:25.78
(0:12.28)

1:13.50
(0:12.07)

1:01.43
(0:12.47)

0:36.73

Track Rating: SOFT 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SEAT OF POWER 63.3 0:11.68 2:17.35 [1] 2:02.27 [3] 1:50.25 [2] 1:37.84 [3] 1:25.30 [3] 1:12.88 [5] 1:00.79 [5] 0:36.32

Wendy Peel 2000m 400m (0:15.08) (0:12.02) (0:12.41) (0:12.54) (0:12.42) (0:12.09) (0:12.32)

2 4 STUCK WITH YOU 63.9 0:11.87 2:17.44 [2] 2:02.49 [1] 1:50.41 [1] 1:38.25 [1] 1:25.87 [1] 1:13.59 [1] 1:01.52 [1] 0:36.82 -16

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:14.95) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:12.38) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:12.47)

3 1 BARADE 63.9 0:11.87 2:17.55 [3] 2:01.95 [8] 1:49.83 [7] 1:37.53 [7] 1:25.16 [7] 1:12.83 [7] 1:00.76 [7] 0:36.47 -16

Jim Byrne 2000m 400m (0:15.60) (0:12.12) (0:12.30) (0:12.37) (0:12.33) (0:12.07) (0:12.31)

4 9 DUNE FORTY FIVE 62.7 0:11.97 2:17.65 [4] 2:02.37 [4] 1:50.20 [4] 1:37.86 [4] 1:25.55 [5] 1:13.27 [4] 1:01.11 [4] 0:36.64 -18

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:15.28) (0:12.17) (0:12.34) (0:12.31) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:12.27)

5 11 TOP ORDER 61.4 0:11.91 2:17.87 [5] 2:02.03 [10] 1:49.81 [10] 1:37.46 [10] 1:25.07 [9] 1:12.75 [9] 1:00.74 [10] 0:36.50 -11

Taylor Marshall 400m 800m (0:15.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.32) (0:12.01) (0:12.33)

6 5 CORNCRAKE 62.4 0:11.74 2:18.00 [6] 2:02.34 [9] 1:50.04 [9] 1:37.61 [9] 1:25.19 [10] 1:12.87 [10] 1:01.13 [8] 0:36.82 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:15.66) (0:12.30) (0:12.43) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:11.74) (0:12.24)

7 8 TAPPY'S LAD 63.2 0:12.09 2:18.34 [7] 2:03.30 [2] 1:51.21 [3] 1:38.88 [2] 1:26.48 [2] 1:14.08 [3] 1:01.89 [3] 0:37.33 -10

Ben Thompson Finish 2000m (0:15.04) (0:12.09) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:12.40) (0:12.19) (0:12.35)

8 10 MONREAL 62.9 0:12.18 2:18.55 [8] 2:03.23 [5] 1:51.04 [5] 1:38.71 [5] 1:26.36 [6] 1:14.00 [6] 1:01.77 [6] 0:37.31 -13

Samantha Collett 2000m 800m (0:15.32) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:12.35) (0:12.36) (0:12.23) (0:12.28)

9 7 SOUTHERN STOCK 63.4 0:11.88 2:18.56 [9] 2:02.98 [7] 1:50.89 [6] 1:38.63 [6] 1:26.49 [4] 1:14.61 [2] 1:02.44 [2] 0:37.72 -6

Larry Cassidy 2000m 1400m (0:15.58) (0:12.09) (0:12.26) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.17) (0:12.51)

10 12 DUNHILL 62.6 0:11.95 2:18.93 [10] 2:03.50 [6] 1:51.20 [8] 1:38.85 [8] 1:26.46 [8] 1:14.06 [8] 1:01.95 [9] 0:37.60 -5

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 800m (0:15.43) (0:12.30) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.40) (0:12.11) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (3), Skymax (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 12:24

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.96
(0:12.23)

0:36.73
(0:12.01)

0:24.72
(0:11.87)

0:12.85
(0:12.85)

0:36.73

Track Rating: SOFT 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SEAT OF POWER 63.3 0:11.68 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.30 [2] 0:12.62 [2] 2:17.35 0:36.32

Wendy Peel 2000m 400m (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:11.68) (0:12.62)

2 4 STUCK WITH YOU 63.9 0:11.87 0:49.05 [1] 0:36.82 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:12.94 [1] 0.58L 0:36.82 -16

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:12.23) (0:12.01) (0:11.87) (0:12.94)

3 1 BARADE 63.9 0:11.87 0:48.45 [7] 0:36.47 [6] 0:24.35 [5] 0:12.48 [4] 1.19L 0:36.47 -16

Jim Byrne 2000m 400m (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:12.48)

4 9 DUNE FORTY FIVE 62.7 0:11.97 0:48.84 [4] 0:36.64 [4] 0:24.60 [2] 0:12.63 [3] 1.78L 0:36.64 -18

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:12.20) (0:12.04) (0:11.97) (0:12.63)

5 11 TOP ORDER 61.4 0:11.91 0:48.41 [10] 0:36.50 [10] 0:24.38 [9] 0:12.43 [6] 3.1L 0:36.50 -11

Taylor Marshall 400m 800m (0:11.91) (0:12.12) (0:11.95) (0:12.43)

6 5 CORNCRAKE 62.4 0:11.74 0:48.89 [8] 0:36.82 [7] 0:24.69 [6] 0:12.70 [5] 3.87L 0:36.82 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:12.70)

7 8 TAPPY'S LAD 63.2 0:12.09 0:49.54 [3] 0:37.33 [3] 0:25.03 [6] 0:12.70 [8] 5.86L 0:37.33 -10

Ben Thompson Finish 2000m (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:12.33) (0:12.70)

8 10 MONREAL 62.9 0:12.18 0:49.49 [6] 0:37.31 [8] 0:25.10 [8] 0:12.84 [9] 7.07L 0:37.31 -13

Samantha Collett 2000m 800m (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:12.84)

9 7 SOUTHERN STOCK 63.4 0:11.88 0:49.93 [2] 0:37.72 [2] 0:25.43 [4] 0:13.09 [7] 7.14L 0:37.72 -6

Larry Cassidy 2000m 1400m (0:12.21) (0:12.29) (0:12.34) (0:13.09)

10 12 DUNHILL 62.6 0:11.95 0:49.55 [9] 0:37.60 [9] 0:25.32 [10] 0:12.90 [10] 9.34L 0:37.60 -5

Madeleine Wishart 2000m 800m (0:11.95) (0:12.28) (0:12.42) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (3), Skymax (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 12:59

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: EUREKA STUD Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.53
(0:13.14)

0:57.39
(0:10.58)

0:46.81
(0:11.41)

0:35.40
(0:11.77)

0:23.63
(0:11.60)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.40

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SELF INDULGENT 72.7 0:10.71 1:10.53 [1] 0:57.39 [1] 0:46.68 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 1:10.53 0:35.16

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:12.03)

2 6 FUNNY MONEY 74.6 0:10.57 1:11.11 [2] 0:57.96 [2] 0:47.39 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.52 [2] 3.36L 0:35.98 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:12.52)

3 1 INGEAR 72.0 0:10.86 1:11.18 [3] 0:57.76 [6] 0:46.90 [5] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.16 [5] 3.81L 0:35.28 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:12.16)

4 10 ARGYLE PINK 72.9 0:10.98 1:11.22 [4] 0:57.46 [9] 0:46.48 [10] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.53 [6] 0:12.13 [6] 4L 0:35.13 +5

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.40) (0:12.13)

5 7 PHILLY SPECIAL 73.9 0:10.83 1:11.47 [5] 0:57.80 [8] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.47 [6] 0:23.74 [7] 0:12.30 [8] 5.49L 0:35.47 -3

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.44) (0:12.30)

6 4 SIENNA'S CHOICE 71.1 0:11.05 1:11.47 [6] 0:57.47 [11] 0:46.42 [11] 0:34.89 [11] 0:23.26 [10] 0:12.03 [10] 5.51L 0:34.89 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.05) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.23) (0:12.03)

7 12 MARY VALLEY 72.7 0:10.72 1:11.59 [7] 0:58.41 [3] 0:47.69 [3] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.67 [4] 6.23L 0:35.99 +5

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.72) (0:11.70) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:12.67)

8 14 AGUSTAWYND 71.2 0:10.83 1:11.83 [8] 0:57.94 [10] 0:47.11 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.45 [9] 7.63L 0:35.61 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:11.42) (0:12.45)

9 2 RUBY JULY 72.1 0:10.72 1:11.94 [9] 0:58.65 [4] 0:47.93 [4] 0:36.53 [3] 0:24.81 [3] 0:13.05 [3] 8.29L 0:36.53 -2

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.72) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.76) (0:13.05)

10 9 WONDERWHEN 71.6 0:11.09 1:12.51 [10] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.16 [10] 0:24.18 [11] 0:12.44 [11] 11.61L 0:36.16 +4

Jodi Worley 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Better Get Set (3), Eyewitness (5), California Surreal (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 12:59

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: EUREKA STUD Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.53
(0:13.14)

0:57.39
(0:10.58)

0:46.81
(0:11.41)

0:35.40
(0:11.77)

0:23.63
(0:11.60)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.40

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SHANJOMI 71.7 0:11.02 1:12.59 [11] 0:59.18 [5] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.46 [8] 0:24.83 [8] 0:13.47 [7] 12.07L 0:36.46 +0

Brodie Loy Finish 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.02) (0:11.70) (0:11.63) (0:11.36) (0:13.47)

Scratched: Better Get Set (3), Eyewitness (5), California Surreal (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 13:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP Colts, Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.53
(0:13.42)

0:57.11
(0:10.94)

0:46.17
(0:11.27)

0:34.90
(0:11.34)

0:23.56
(0:11.34)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.90

Track Rating: SOFT 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BIRRIECART 71.6 0:10.94 1:10.53 [1] 0:57.11 [1] 0:46.17 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1:10.53 0:34.90

Boris Thornton Finish 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:12.22)

2 18 COOL LAD 69.0 0:10.95 1:10.87 [2] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.84 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.13 [4] 1.96L 0:34.77 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:11.37) (0:12.13)

3 3 SMART IMAGE 69.7 0:10.90 1:10.97 [3] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.46 [2] 2.57L 0:35.10 +1

Angela Jones Finish 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:12.46)

4 13 PLATINI 67.1 0:11.11 1:11.19 [4] 0:56.58 [9] 0:45.40 [9] 0:34.25 [9] 0:23.14 [9] 0:11.97 [8] 3.88L 0:34.25 +4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 600m (0:14.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

5 4 BUNDYANDCOKE 68.7 0:10.98 1:11.30 [5] 0:57.06 [6] 0:46.08 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.13 [6] 4.49L 0:34.87 +8

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:12.13)

6 10 EXPECTANT 69.6 0:10.95 1:11.32 [6] 0:57.05 [7] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.99 [6] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.38 [5] 4.63L 0:34.99 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:10.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.37) (0:12.38)

7 14 QUIET RIOT 70.3 0:10.92 1:11.54 [7] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.99 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.81 [3] 5.92L 0:35.70 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:12.81)

8 8 ADONISEA 69.2 0:11.03 1:11.83 [8] 0:57.37 [8] 0:46.22 [8] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.59 [9] 7.62L 0:35.19 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.15) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:12.59)

9 16 DR NEIGH 69.6 0:11.01 1:12.52 [9] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.52 [4] 0:36.43 [4] 0:25.00 [5] 0:13.32 [7] 11.68L 0:36.43 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.43) (0:11.68) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Desert Dreamer (1), Mill Rossa (2), Abdicating (5), Dynamic Duo (6), Fasano (7), Blue Kentucky Moon (11), Carribean King (12), Kipsbay (15), All England (17), Brocky (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.67
(0:10.75)

1:08.92
(0:10.67)

0:58.25
(0:10.80)

0:47.45
(0:11.93)

0:35.52
(0:11.78)

0:23.74
(0:11.51)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 SCOTTISH PRINCE 68.2 0:11.02 1:19.67 [1] 1:08.41 [10] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.34 [11] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.18

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.05) (0:11.16) (0:11.57) (0:11.48)

2 10 LEMON DUCHESS 70.9 0:10.67 1:19.85 [2] 1:09.10 [1] 0:58.43 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.70 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.70 -9

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:10.75) (0:10.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:11.51)

3 6 BEAN DANCING 69.8 0:10.82 1:20.04 [3] 1:08.87 [6] 0:58.05 [6] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.66 [4] 0:23.92 [3] 0:35.66 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.60)

4 20 THE DROVER 71.9 0:10.62 1:20.23 [4] 1:08.74 [12] 0:58.12 [10] 0:47.08 [8] 0:35.50 [9] 0:23.68 [8] 0:35.50 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

5 15 ZOUKINA 68.8 0:10.91 1:20.41 [5] 1:08.97 [11] 0:58.06 [12] 0:46.93 [12] 0:35.50 [11] 0:23.75 [10] 0:35.50 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.36)

6 9 KUDU 70.5 0:10.86 1:20.46 [6] 1:09.34 [4] 0:58.48 [5] 0:47.39 [7] 0:35.70 [10] 0:24.12 [6] 0:35.70 -17

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.42)

7 8 CAFFREY 72.0 0:10.38 1:20.68 [7] 1:09.52 [5] 0:59.14 [3] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.43 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.93) (0:11.93) (0:11.79)

8 12 THE TYLER 71.1 0:10.80 1:20.79 [8] 1:09.54 [8] 0:58.74 [8] 0:47.74 [6] 0:36.13 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:36.13 -9

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.75)

9 21 AIRSTRIKE 69.4 0:10.84 1:20.94 [9] 1:09.73 [7] 0:58.89 [9] 0:47.70 [10] 0:36.24 [8] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.24 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.57)

10 13 WARP SPEED 70.3 0:10.77 1:21.24 [10] 1:09.99 [9] 0:59.22 [7] 0:48.03 [9] 0:36.32 [12] 0:24.58 [11] 0:36.32 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.77) (0:11.19) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (2), Mill Rossa (3), Harlequin Field (5), Blue Kentucky Moon (7), Rapido Gris (11), Abdicating (14), Concocted (16), Dr Neigh (17), Mio Sorrento (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.67
(0:10.75)

1:08.92
(0:10.67)

0:58.25
(0:10.80)

0:47.45
(0:11.93)

0:35.52
(0:11.78)

0:23.74
(0:11.51)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 PIVOTAL MOTION 71.5 0:10.56 1:21.75 [11] 1:10.88 [2] 1:00.32 [2] 0:49.16 [3] 0:37.41 [3] 0:25.53 [5] 0:37.41 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:10.87) (0:10.56) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.88) (0:11.98)

12 1 BRAD 71.0 0:10.71 1:22.75 [12] 1:11.70 [3] 1:00.99 [4] 0:49.74 [5] 0:38.10 [6] 0:26.00 [12] 0:38.10 -8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (2), Mill Rossa (3), Harlequin Field (5), Blue Kentucky Moon (7), Rapido Gris (11), Abdicating (14), Concocted (16), Dr Neigh (17), Mio Sorrento (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 SCOTTISH PRINCE 68.2 0:11.02 0:12.13 [2] 1:19.67 0:35.18

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

2 10 LEMON DUCHESS 70.9 0:10.67 0:12.41 [1] 1.04L 0:35.70 -9

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

3 6 BEAN DANCING 69.8 0:10.82 0:12.32 [3] 2.14L 0:35.66 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

4 20 THE DROVER 71.9 0:10.62 0:12.29 [5] 3.28L 0:35.50 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

5 15 ZOUKINA 68.8 0:10.91 0:12.39 [7] 4.3L 0:35.50 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:12.39)

6 9 KUDU 70.5 0:10.86 0:12.70 [4] 4.63L 0:35.70 -17

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

7 8 CAFFREY 72.0 0:10.38 0:12.71 [6] 5.92L 0:36.43 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

8 12 THE TYLER 71.1 0:10.80 0:12.59 [9] 6.55L 0:36.13 -9

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

9 21 AIRSTRIKE 69.4 0:10.84 0:12.77 [8] 7.43L 0:36.24 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

10 13 WARP SPEED 70.3 0:10.77 0:12.91 [11] 9.2L 0:36.32 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (2), Mill Rossa (3), Harlequin Field (5), Blue Kentucky Moon (7), Rapido Gris (11), Abdicating (14), Concocted (16), Dr Neigh (17), Mio Sorrento (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 PIVOTAL MOTION 71.5 0:10.56 0:13.55 [10] 12.22L 0:37.41 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

12 1 BRAD 71.0 0:10.71 0:13.67 [12] 18.08L 0:38.10 -8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.67)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (2), Mill Rossa (3), Harlequin Field (5), Blue Kentucky Moon (7), Rapido Gris (11), Abdicating (14), Concocted (16), Dr Neigh (17), Mio Sorrento (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:51

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUNDABERG RUM DOOMBEN MILE - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.44
(0:13.88)

1:22.56
(0:11.25)

1:11.31
(0:11.47)

0:59.84
(0:11.80)

0:48.04
(0:11.88)

0:36.16
(0:11.91)

0:24.25
(0:11.72)

0:36.16

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TUMBLER RIDGE 65.0 0:11.39 1:36.44 [1] 1:22.31 [3] 1:10.83 [3] 0:59.44 [3] 0:47.65 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:35.72

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.60)

2 3 PUNTURA 64.9 0:11.35 1:36.49 [2] 1:22.44 [2] 1:10.95 [2] 0:59.60 [2] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:36.00 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.64)

3 9 INVINCIANO 68.2 0:11.25 1:36.84 [3] 1:22.96 [1] 1:11.71 [1] 1:00.24 [1] 0:48.44 [1] 0:36.56 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:36.56 +3

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.91) (0:11.72)

4 1 TOKORIKI LAD 66.0 0:11.38 1:36.86 [4] 1:22.37 [5] 1:10.96 [5] 0:59.58 [5] 0:47.81 [5] 0:35.87 [5] 0:24.12 [4] 0:35.87 +2

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.68)

5 7 JETTY 65.3 0:11.32 1:37.30 [5] 1:22.45 [7] 1:11.04 [7] 0:59.72 [6] 0:48.04 [7] 0:36.24 [7] 0:24.37 [7] 0:36.24 +5

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:14.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.32) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.77)

6 4 SIR BARNABUS 66.2 0:11.17 1:37.36 [6] 1:22.25 [8] 1:10.61 [8] 0:59.44 [8] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.08 [8] 0:24.41 [8] 0:36.08 +10

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:15.11) (0:11.64) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.65)

7 6 COULDN'T REFUSE 64.7 0:11.36 1:37.41 [7] 1:22.77 [6] 1:11.19 [6] 0:59.83 [7] 0:48.21 [6] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.48 [6] 0:36.36 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:11.85) (0:11.88) (0:11.78)

8 8 WELSH LEGEND 65.0 0:11.32 1:37.92 [8] 1:23.45 [4] 1:12.03 [4] 1:00.71 [4] 0:49.05 [4] 0:37.11 [4] 0:25.15 [5] 0:37.11 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:12.15)

9 5 SAYL 65.2 0:11.31 1:39.62 [9] 1:24.49 [9] 1:12.80 [9] 1:01.49 [9] 0:49.75 [9] 0:37.65 [9] 0:25.53 [9] 0:37.65 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:15.13) (0:11.69) (0:11.31) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.12) (0:12.30)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 14:51

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BUNDABERG RUM DOOMBEN MILE - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:36.16

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TUMBLER RIDGE 65.0 0:11.39 0:12.30 [3] 1:36.44 0:35.72

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

2 3 PUNTURA 64.9 0:11.35 0:12.49 [2] 0.29L 0:36.00 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1200m (0:12.49)

3 9 INVINCIANO 68.2 0:11.25 0:12.93 [1] 2.38L 0:36.56 +3

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.93)

4 1 TOKORIKI LAD 66.0 0:11.38 0:12.44 [4] 2.5L 0:35.87 +2

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1200m (0:12.44)

5 7 JETTY 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.60 [6] 5.05L 0:36.24 +5

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:12.60)

6 4 SIR BARNABUS 66.2 0:11.17 0:12.76 [5] 5.44L 0:36.08 +10

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

7 6 COULDN'T REFUSE 64.7 0:11.36 0:12.70 [7] 5.75L 0:36.36 +8

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

8 8 WELSH LEGEND 65.0 0:11.32 0:13.00 [8] 8.74L 0:37.11 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

9 5 SAYL 65.2 0:11.31 0:13.23 [9] 18.75L 0:37.65 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:13.23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 15:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RURAL AID BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:13.71)

1:23.75
(0:11.30)

1:12.45
(0:11.81)

1:00.64
(0:11.79)

0:48.85
(0:12.32)

0:36.53
(0:12.28)

0:24.25
(0:11.86)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOB BUSTER 66.4 0:11.37 1:37.46 [1] 1:23.23 [6] 1:11.86 [6] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.03 [7] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.97

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:14.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:11.99) (0:12.06) (0:11.97) (0:11.61)

2 11 LASTING KISS 67.8 0:11.28 1:37.52 [2] 1:23.49 [4] 1:12.21 [4] 1:00.31 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.14 [2] 0:36.21 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.28) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.07) (0:11.78)

3 13 APPLICATIONS 64.4 0:11.48 1:37.55 [3] 1:22.68 [11] 1:11.16 [12] 0:59.68 [10] 0:48.11 [8] 0:36.14 [5] 0:23.98 [4] 0:36.14 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.97) (0:12.16) (0:11.64)

4 20 RAPIDO GRIS 66.4 0:11.15 1:37.73 [4] 1:22.13 [14] 1:10.98 [14] 0:59.53 [13] 0:47.81 [11] 0:35.94 [10] 0:23.99 [6] 0:35.94 +8

Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:15.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:11.58)

5 9 SPANISH POINT 66.2 0:11.20 1:38.16 [5] 1:23.59 [9] 1:12.39 [8] 1:00.41 [8] 0:48.36 [9] 0:36.46 [9] 0:24.39 [7] 0:36.46 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.57) (0:11.20) (0:11.98) (0:12.05) (0:11.90) (0:12.07) (0:11.78)

6 17 PENTITO 64.6 0:11.50 1:38.23 [6] 1:23.54 [10] 1:12.04 [10] 1:00.18 [11] 0:48.24 [12] 0:36.35 [11] 0:24.39 [9] 0:36.35 +10

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.69) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.96) (0:11.74)

7 22 MARK THE HORSE 70.8 0:11.20 1:38.26 [7] 1:24.45 [3] 1:13.25 [1] 1:01.44 [1] 0:49.65 [1] 0:37.33 [1] 0:25.05 [1] 0:37.33 -6

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:13.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:12.32) (0:12.28) (0:11.90)

8 6 BADOOSH 66.4 0:11.50 1:38.28 [8] 1:23.30 [12] 1:11.80 [13] 0:59.92 [14] 0:47.93 [14] 0:35.92 [14] 0:24.04 [12] 0:35.92 +6

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:14.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.88) (0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:11.88) (0:11.65)

9 12 LOVEPLANET 66.9 0:11.21 1:38.67 [9] 1:24.59 [5] 1:13.38 [3] 1:01.59 [4] 0:49.62 [3] 0:37.20 [6] 0:24.83 [10] 0:37.20 +16

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:14.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.79) (0:11.97) (0:12.42) (0:12.37) (0:11.92)

10 2 SNEAK PREVIEW 65.4 0:11.22 1:38.82 [10] 1:23.80 [13] 1:12.58 [11] 1:00.72 [12] 0:48.69 [13] 0:36.71 [13] 0:24.78 [11] 0:36.71 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1400m (0:15.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.86) (0:12.03) (0:11.98) (0:11.93) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Equation (1), Jetty (3), Swanston (5), Indiscreetly (14), Hallowed Girl (15), Jack The Lad (16), Call Me Legend (18), Laphroaig (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 15:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RURAL AID BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:13.71)

1:23.75
(0:11.30)

1:12.45
(0:11.81)

1:00.64
(0:11.79)

0:48.85
(0:12.32)

0:36.53
(0:12.28)

0:24.25
(0:11.86)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 GRAND ZOU 70.6 0:11.57 1:38.98 [11] 1:25.20 [2] 1:13.63 [5] 1:01.73 [6] 0:49.71 [6] 0:37.49 [8] 0:25.20 [8] 0:37.49 +4

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:12.22) (0:12.29) (0:12.16)

12 10 RELUCENT 65.5 0:11.40 1:38.99 [12] 1:24.47 [8] 1:13.07 [9] 1:01.14 [9] 0:49.10 [10] 0:36.91 [12] 0:24.63 [13] 0:36.91 +6

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:14.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:12.04) (0:12.19) (0:12.28) (0:11.96)

13 8 SO DAPPER 70.8 0:11.46 1:39.36 [13] 1:25.65 [1] 1:14.19 [2] 1:02.30 [3] 0:50.26 [4] 0:38.04 [4] 0:25.71 [5] 0:38.04 +3

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:12.38)

14 7 FOREIGN TERRITORY 68.4 0:11.27 1:46.22 [14] 1:31.90 [7] 1:20.50 [7] 1:09.23 [2] 0:57.55 [2] 0:44.95 [2] 0:24.65 [14] 0:44.95 +39

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:12.60) (0:20.30) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Equation (1), Jetty (3), Swanston (5), Indiscreetly (14), Hallowed Girl (15), Jack The Lad (16), Call Me Legend (18), Laphroaig (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 15:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RURAL AID BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOB BUSTER 66.4 0:11.37 0:12.39 [1] 1:37.46 0:35.97

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

2 11 LASTING KISS 67.8 0:11.28 0:12.36 [3] 0.35L 0:36.21 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:12.36)

3 13 APPLICATIONS 64.4 0:11.48 0:12.34 [4] 0.49L 0:36.14 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

4 20 RAPIDO GRIS 66.4 0:11.15 0:12.41 [5] 1.58L 0:35.94 +8

Wendy Peel 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

5 9 SPANISH POINT 66.2 0:11.20 0:12.61 [6] 4.08L 0:36.46 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.61)

6 17 PENTITO 64.6 0:11.50 0:12.65 [7] 4.49L 0:36.35 +10

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

7 22 MARK THE HORSE 70.8 0:11.20 0:13.15 [2] 4.66L 0:37.33 -6

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:13.15)

8 6 BADOOSH 66.4 0:11.50 0:12.39 [9] 4.79L 0:35.92 +6

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

9 12 LOVEPLANET 66.9 0:11.21 0:12.91 [8] 7.11L 0:37.20 +16

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:12.91)

10 2 SNEAK PREVIEW 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.81 [11] 7.95L 0:36.71 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1400m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Equation (1), Jetty (3), Swanston (5), Indiscreetly (14), Hallowed Girl (15), Jack The Lad (16), Call Me Legend (18), Laphroaig (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 15:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RURAL AID BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 GRAND ZOU 70.6 0:11.57 0:13.04 [10] 8.89L 0:37.49 +4

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:13.04)

12 10 RELUCENT 65.5 0:11.40 0:12.67 [13] 8.97L 0:36.91 +6

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:12.67)

13 8 SO DAPPER 70.8 0:11.46 0:13.33 [12] 11.14L 0:38.04 +3

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:13.33)

14 7 FOREIGN TERRITORY 68.4 0:11.27 0:11.61 [14] 0L 0:44.95 +39

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

Scratched: Equation (1), Jetty (3), Swanston (5), Indiscreetly (14), Hallowed Girl (15), Jack The Lad (16), Call Me Legend (18), Laphroaig (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW OPEN - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.51
(0:08.40)

0:56.11
(0:10.28)

0:45.83
(0:10.79)

0:35.04
(0:11.24)

0:23.80
(0:11.52)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.04

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 WEONA SMARTONE 73.7 0:10.32 1:04.51 [1] 0:56.11 [1] 0:45.79 [3] 0:35.04 [1] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.28 [1] 1:04.51 0:35.04

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.40) (0:10.32) (0:10.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:12.28)

2 11 MASS DESTRUCTION 71.9 0:10.76 1:04.55 [2] 0:55.72 [9] 0:44.96 [10] 0:33.99 [10] 0:22.85 [10] 0:11.79 [10] 0.2L 0:33.99 +12

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.83) (0:10.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.14) (0:11.06) (0:11.79)

3 4 GREYWORM 75.6 0:10.17 1:04.65 [3] 0:56.11 [3] 0:45.94 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 0.82L 0:35.16 +8

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:08.54) (0:10.17) (0:10.78) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:12.18)

4 8 SNOWZONE 72.0 0:10.73 1:04.79 [4] 0:56.06 [8] 0:45.33 [8] 0:34.51 [8] 0:23.30 [9] 0:12.11 [7] 1.64L 0:34.51 +11

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:08.73) (0:10.73) (0:10.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:12.11)

5 10 WINSIDE 71.9 0:10.69 1:04.81 [5] 0:56.17 [7] 0:45.48 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.44 [7] 0:12.18 [5] 1.75L 0:34.63 +6

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:08.64) (0:10.69) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.18)

6 3 HAIL MANHATTAN 72.6 0:10.63 1:05.02 [6] 0:56.17 [10] 0:45.54 [9] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.40 [3] 2.96L 0:34.73 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:08.85) (0:10.63) (0:10.81) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:12.40)

7 2 EMERALD KINGDOM 73.6 0:10.56 1:05.17 [7] 0:56.65 [2] 0:46.09 [5] 0:35.15 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.55 [4] 3.85L 0:35.15 +9

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:08.52) (0:10.56) (0:10.94) (0:11.13) (0:11.47) (0:12.55)

8 1 BANDIPUR 71.0 0:10.75 1:05.19 [8] 0:56.25 [12] 0:45.50 [11] 0:34.55 [11] 0:23.47 [11] 0:12.28 [11] 3.96L 0:34.55 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.94) (0:10.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:12.28)

9 7 LEGAL ESPRIT 71.5 0:10.60 1:05.39 [9] 0:56.83 [5] 0:46.23 [6] 0:35.43 [5] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.71 [6] 5.17L 0:35.43 +5

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.56) (0:10.60) (0:10.80) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:12.71)

10 12 GAVE US UP 71.1 0:10.83 1:05.41 [10] 0:56.55 [11] 0:45.72 [12] 0:34.67 [12] 0:23.25 [12] 0:12.01 [12] 5.3L 0:34.67 +8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:08.86) (0:10.83) (0:11.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:12.01)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW OPEN - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.51
(0:08.40)

0:56.11
(0:10.28)

0:45.83
(0:10.79)

0:35.04
(0:11.24)

0:23.80
(0:11.52)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.04

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 TAVISAN 74.4 0:10.38 1:05.68 [11] 0:57.13 [4] 0:46.75 [4] 0:35.79 [4] 0:24.64 [4] 0:12.95 [9] 6.88L 0:35.79 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.55) (0:10.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.69) (0:12.95)

12 5 RACECOURSE ROAD 76.3 0:10.10 1:05.97 [12] 0:57.39 [6] 0:47.29 [1] 0:36.47 [3] 0:25.09 [2] 0:13.25 [8] 8.54L 0:36.47 +12

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:08.58) (0:10.10) (0:10.82) (0:11.38) (0:11.84) (0:13.25)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 16:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.12
(0:12.87)

0:57.25
(0:10.48)

0:46.77
(0:11.56)

0:35.21
(0:11.64)

0:23.57
(0:11.30)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GREY DEFENCE 73.5 0:10.63 1:10.12 [1] 0:57.14 [4] 0:46.51 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.38 [3] 0:12.01 [2] 1:10.12 0:35.02

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:12.98) (0:10.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:11.37) (0:12.01)

2 14 SWEET MARGOT MAY 69.1 0:10.84 1:10.13 [2] 0:56.44 [11] 0:45.60 [11] 0:34.41 [10] 0:22.98 [8] 0:11.86 [4] 0.04L 0:34.41 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.12) (0:11.86)

3 12 MANHOOD 75.7 0:10.48 1:10.39 [3] 0:57.52 [1] 0:47.04 [1] 0:35.48 [1] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.54 [1] 1.58L 0:35.48 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:12.87) (0:10.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.29) (0:12.54)

4 3 ULYSSES 72.8 0:10.52 1:10.49 [4] 0:57.19 [6] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:12.26 [3] 2.18L 0:35.31 +9

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.52) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:12.26)

5 4 RUN FOR GLORY 71.8 0:10.68 1:11.02 [5] 0:57.54 [8] 0:46.86 [9] 0:35.54 [8] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.72 [5] 5.3L 0:35.54 +14

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.68) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.34) (0:12.72)

6 5 KINGSTON'S HERE 71.6 0:10.51 1:11.14 [6] 0:57.69 [7] 0:47.18 [7] 0:35.71 [7] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.70 [6] 6L 0:35.71 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.51) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:12.70)

7 7 DESERT DREAMER 71.6 0:10.74 1:11.27 [7] 0:57.69 [10] 0:46.95 [10] 0:35.53 [11] 0:23.93 [10] 0:12.47 [8] 6.76L 0:35.53 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:12.47)

8 8 ARENTEE 74.6 0:10.48 1:11.70 [8] 0:58.73 [2] 0:48.25 [2] 0:36.69 [2] 0:25.15 [1] 0:13.25 [7] 9.3L 0:36.69 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.97) (0:10.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:13.25)

9 16 THE LIONESS 73.4 0:10.67 1:12.02 [9] 0:58.78 [5] 0:48.11 [6] 0:36.64 [6] 0:24.76 [9] 0:12.96 [10] 11.16L 0:36.64 +7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.88) (0:11.80) (0:12.96)

10 13 MISS DIVINE EM 74.6 0:10.70 1:12.14 [10] 0:59.17 [3] 0:48.47 [4] 0:36.79 [5] 0:25.02 [7] 0:13.30 [9] 11.86L 0:36.79 +8

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:12.97) (0:10.70) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Tavisan (1), Mass Destruction (2), Acrobatic (9), Mill Rossa (10), Daralina Belle (15), Depth That Varies (17), Brocky (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 September 2022 - 16:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.12
(0:12.87)

0:57.25
(0:10.48)

0:46.77
(0:11.56)

0:35.21
(0:11.64)

0:23.57
(0:11.30)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 GENZAI THE WOLF 72.8 0:10.58 1:12.16 [11] 0:58.67 [9] 0:48.09 [8] 0:36.50 [9] 0:24.62 [11] 0:12.70 [11] 11.96L 0:36.50 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Tavisan (1), Mass Destruction (2), Acrobatic (9), Mill Rossa (10), Daralina Belle (15), Depth That Varies (17), Brocky (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21Report Created:  Sat 10 September 2022  16:55 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


